Place

Rider Name
1 Abby Lee
2 Jenna Hume
3 Carm Schneider
4 Jolene Hambley
5 Camarie Widmer
6 Suzie Johnson
7 Clare Burcalow
8 Ashley Manion
9 Julie Bunting
10 Stacy Bevan
11 Rylee Bevan
12 Raelynn Johnson
13 Megan Preisler

Horse Name

WW Cowbo Country
Scatn

Reggie

Sparks Fly Fame
Woodrow
Superman

Shorty

Playboy

Freya

Lil Sweet Cash

Fancy Cherokee Diamond
Dinero

Pistol

Total
72.66
77.19

127.45
133.56
134.48
138.84
146.58
154.69
194.77
195.60
236.64
268.97
269.13

Cowgirls - Final Points

4.35
3.92
4.53
75.00
3.83
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

30.675
23.033
25.912
23.286
25.874
22.044
22.411
24.724
24.200
22.382
27.357
25.573
23.737

9.60
24.65
75.00

6.43
15.32

6.13
24.71
34.19

5.81
10.29
75.00
75.00
75.00

12.15
12.29

6.06
10.65
75.00
15.55
10.26

5.23
75.00
75.00
45.16
75.00
75.00

15.882
13.301
15.945
18.194
14.456
20.118
14.194
15.542
14.759
12.925
14.118
18.399
20.396



